

ITEM NO.808

COURT NO.3

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Diary No. 38749 of 2018
in
Civil Appeal No(s). 4332/2009

SWADESHI COMMERL.CO.LTD..AND ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(Application for extension of time)

Date : 12-10-2018 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s) Counsel appeared
for Mr. Shekhar Kumar, AOR
(appearance slip not given)

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv. (Mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application on 22.11.2018.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR